NSR Le Tour 500 Abarth 2020

Classement St-Blaise St-Blaise St-Blaise St-Blaise St-Blaise St-Blaise TOTAL Différence
Pilotes Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Temps en S. | en seconde
1 JORSETTI Gabriel 9.963 950.280 0.000 0.000 10.163 954.800 1925.206
2 |PALAZZO Jo 10.558 1019.050 0.000 0.000 10.999 1015.160 2055.767 130.561
3 |JEANNERET Cédric 10.577 986.910 0.000 0.000 10.452 | 1060.640 2068.579 12.812
4 [JACOT Blaise 10.833 1009.560 0.000 0.000 11.438 1079.740 2111.571 42,992
5 JJEANNERET Raymond 11.032 | 1043.700 0.000 0.000 11.555 | 1114.880 2181.167 69.596
6 |REY André 1293.768 0.000 0.000 11.275 1031.450 2336.493 155.326
7 |[MONNARD Johnny 1293.768 0.000 0.000 11.114 | 1059.810 2364.692 28.199
8 |[MANGIULLO Marco 12.188 980.730 0.000 0.000 1394.298 2387.216 22.524
9 |SALZMANN Olivier 10.833 1046.990 0.000 0.000 1394.298 2452.121 64.905
10 |SCHAEFER Thomas 11.336 | 1104.760 0.000 0.000 1394.298 2510.394 58.273
11 |DE BUS Olivier 11.129 1112.990 0.000 0.000 1394.298 2518.417 8.023
12 |JASCHWANDEN |Beat 1293.768 0.000 0.000 15.688 1210.680 2520.136 1.719
13 |BERGER André 12.618 1221.150 0.000 0.000 13.244 1318.610 2565.622 45.486
Catégorie junior




